NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com September 26, 2019 11:30 AM SureFit Page 1 of 2
SureFit™ v2
Ultra Slim Surface Mount LED Downlight
Product Description
The newest version of the SureFit™ Ultra Slim Surface Mount LED Downlight features an even smaller
custom-designed driver for quick and easy installation into more junction boxes.  The DLF will fit most
standard 4/O, 4” non-metallic new construction or remodel J-Boxes. Simply mount the fixture directly

83
*DLFv1 Trims are compatible with the DLFv2
Ordering Information Example: DLF201203KWH
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLF 20 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Accessories
Round Nickel Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-NK
Round Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-OB
Round Black Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-BK
Round White Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-WH
Square Nickel Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-NK
Square Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-OB
Square Black Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-BK
Square White Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-WH
Accessories sold separately
SALE on Nicor Lighting @ www.BulbAmerica.com
 take additional 5% Off with coupon code 5PDF